LINCOLNSHIRE
WELL HUNG BEEF

— Navenby Lane Farm ———

CONTACT MALCOLM TAYLOR
01522 788740 OR 07976 894529

Fillet Steak
Ribeye/T.Bone
Sirloin Steak
Rump Steak
Frying/2nd Steak
Topside

Rib of Beef
Silverside
Braising Steak
Stewing Steak
Brisket

Shin

Mince

Sausages (9 pack)
Burgers (4 0z)
Pork Loin Chops
Leg of Pork

Loin Steak

Belly Pork

1/2 Lamb

£42.00/kg
£27.00/kg
£25.00/kg
£16.00/kg
£12.00/kg
£12.00/kg
£16.00/kg
£12.00/kg
£10.00/kg
£9.00/kg
£10.00/kg
£8.00/kg
£6.50/kg
£5.95/kg
£3.25
£6.85/kg
£6.30/kg
£7.65/kg
£7.65/kg
From £85.00

We have
MIXED BEEF BOXES, MIXED PORK BOXES,
HALF OR FULL LAMBS
Ml available to orden.






