

## CONTACT MALCOLM TAYLOR 01522 788740 OR 07976 894529

Fillet Steak	£42.00/kg
Ribeye/T.Bone	£27.00/kg
Sirloin Steak	£25.00/kg
Rump Steak	£16.00/kg
Frying/2nd Steak	£12.00/kg
Topside	£12.00/kg
Rib of Beef	£16.00/kg
Silverside	£12.00/kg
Braising Steak	£10.00/kg
Stewing Steak	£9.00/kg
Brisket	£10.00/kg
Shin	£8.00/kg
Mince	£6.50/kg
Sausages (9 pack)	£5.95/kg
Burgers (4 oz)	£3.25
Pork Loin Chops	£6.85/kg
Leg of Pork	£6.30/kg
Loin Steak	£7.65/kg
Belly Pork	£7.65/kg
1/2 Lamb	From £85.00

We have

MIXED BEEF BOXES, MIXED PORK BOXES, HALF OR FULL LAMBS

all available to order.